
V

(ACK)

1 NM 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

ISLAND

TUCKERNUCK

SOUND

NANTUCKET

1
5

1
2

Chan 109

116.2  ACK             

NANTUCKET

IACK
ACK

RADAR REQUIRED

AL-659 (FAA)

348

479

POINT

EEL

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

(ACK)

2
4

3
3

3
0

    POND
SACHACHA 

THE GALLS

2
4
1°

GREAT POINT VISUAL RWY 24

GREAT POINT VISUAL RWY 24

429

LIGHTHOUSE

POINT

SMITH'S

(NOISE SENSITIVE)
SURFSIDE

(NOISE SENSITIVE)
MADAKET

DOWNTOWN

NANTUCKET
(NOISE SENSITIVE)

   ISLAND

MUSKEGET

   POND

HUMMOCK

   POND

MIACOMET

SANKATY

LIGHT

 

 SENSITIVE)
  (NOISE 

SIASCONSET

RECOMMENDED AL
TITUDE 200

0' OR ABOVE UNTIL GREAT PO
INT

 (NOISE SENSITIVE)
 WAUWINET

THIRD POINT

0
61
°

MINIMUM

3 NM

175

6

21112

41°15'N-70°04'W

(NOISE SENSITIVE)
POCOMO

BEACH

JETTIES

  OCEAN
ATLANTIC

POINT

GREAT

LOCALIZER  109.1

I-ACK            

Chan 28

Note:  Procedure NA when control tower closed.

Weather Minimums:  2100' ceiling and 5 mile visibility.

Vertical guidance Navaid and Angle:  LOC I-ACK GS (3.00°).

Amdt 1  10NOV16

UNICOM 122.95

119.375

CLNC DEL

132.5

GND CON

118.3 (CTAF)

NANTUCKET TOWER

126.1  318.1

BOSTON APP CON

ATIS 127.5

NANTUCKET MEML

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

NANTUCKET MEML

H
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TWR
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P

P

P

A
4

A3

A3

450
0 X 1

0
0

15

3
3

2
4

6
3
0
3 
 X
 1
50

6

Chan 28

LOCALIZER  109.1IACKI-ACK

Chan 109

NANTUCKET

116.2  ACK

RADAR

I-ACK  2.8

YIVUP

RADAR

I-ACK  12.6

OBUBE

(IF/IAF)

0
6
1°

(ACK)
41°15'N-70°04'W

2300

ILS or LOC RWY 24

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

TDZE

241°

47

1801501209060

FAF to MAP  4.7 NM

1:341:532:213:084:42

REIL Rwys 15 and 33

MIRL Rwy 15-33

HIRL Rwy 6-24

TDZ/CL Rwy 24

L

L

Min:Sec

Knots

ELEV 47

CATEGORY B C DA

480-1 500-1 720-2

241°

061°

0.7 NM

1600

0.9 NM 3.1 NM

CIRCLING

1600

720-214

R-240
ACK

INT
UFTAC

RADAR

I-ACK  5.9

WAIVS

RADAR

I-ACK  2.8

YIVUP
RADAR

I-ACK  12.6

OBUBE

*

1.2

I-ACK

6.7 NM

1
2333 (400-   )380/24 380/26 333 (400-   )

200 (200-   )1
2247/18

433 (500-1) 453 (500-1) 673 (700-2) 1
4673 (700-2   )

S-LOC 24

S-ILS 24

TCH 47

GS 3.00°

2000
LOC only.*

ATIS

SSALR

UNICOM

132.5 122.95

CLNC DELGND CON

119.375(CTAF)118.3

NANTUCKET TOWER

127.5

DME OR RADAR REQUIRED

241°

APP CRS
TDZE

Apt Elev

Rwy Idg 6303LOC/DME  I-ACK

(ACK)

ILS or LOC RWY 24

AL-659 (FAA)NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

47
47

109.1

Chan28

M
N 

52 KCA AS
M

1600

R-115

114.5  MVY
Chan 92

R-
2
4
0

R-1
5
0

1
1
4.5  M

VY

C
han 9

2

INT
UFTAC

175

2
4
0°0

6
0°

2
4
1°

(6
.7
)

1
6
0
0

060° (9.5)

2000 to OBUBE

Chan 92

R-115

114.5  MVY

294°

114°

ALTERNATE MISSED APCH FIX

112

126.1  318.1

0
6
1°

2
4
1°

*600

1 
m
in

Holding Pattern

One Minute

C
ha
n 
2
8

R-
0
6
1

1
0
9.
1 
 I-
A
C
K

2.1

I-ACK

BOSTON APP CON

RADAR

I-ACK  5.9

WAIVS

23054

Amdt 16A  29MAR18

RADAR

MVY  28.9

WAIVS

1
4

RVR 4500 and increase S-LOC 24 Cats C/D visibility to RVR 6000.

using the Hyannis altimeter setting, increase S-ILS 24, all Cats, visibility to 

    SM. VDP NA when using Hyannis altimeter setting. For inop SSALR when

S-LOC 24 Cats C/D visibility to RVR 4000 and increase Circling Cats C/D

DA to 310 and all MDA 80 feet. Increase S-ILS 24, all Cats, visibility to RVR 2000, 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Hyannis altimeter setting and increase

to UFTAC INT and hold.

ACK VOR/DME R-240 

Climb to 2300 on 

MISSED APPROACH:

1
2

359

NANTUCKET MEML

NANTUCKET MEML

24
1°

 

ACK

D
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TWR
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P

P

A
4

A3

A
4

CATEGORY B C DA

4
5
0
0 X 1

0
0

15

3
3

2
4

6
3
0
3 
 X
 1
50

6

ILS or LOC RWY 6

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS (ACK)

S-LOC 6

CIRCLING

380/40

480-1 500-1

3
4

S-ILS 6 200 (200-    )
L

L
3
4

1800 ACK

2300

1700

241°

061°

One Minute

Holding Pattern

1700

RADAR

I-RNE  10.9

UFTAC INT

ANTENNA

I-RNE DME

0
6
1
°

2
4
1°

1 
m
in

2
4
1°

ELEV 47

IRNE
 

Chan 28

I-RNE           

LOCALIZER  109.1

RADAR

I-RNE  10.9

UFTAC INT

(IF/IAF)

R-1
5
0

0
6
1°

R-136

061°

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

MVY

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

061°
Chan       

 

LOC/DME  I-RNE
APP CRS

L118.3 122.95127.5 126.1  318.1 (CTAF) 119.375

MALSF

ILS or LOC RWY 6
(ACK)

AL-659 (FAA)

T

A

ATIS NANTUCKET TOWER GND CON CLNC DEL UNICOM

2
4
1°

0
6
1°Chan 109

116.2  ACK           

NANTUCKETACK

109.1

28

114.5

Chan 92

MVY

MARTHA'S VINEYARD

IAF

240°  (14)

2300 to UFTAC

LR
-2
49

D TDZE 38

HIRL Rwy 6-24   

MIRL Rwy 15-33   

REIL Rwys 15 and 33

TDZ/CL Rwy 24

132.5

C

0.2

I-RNE

LOC only.*

41°15'N-70°04'W

RADAR

I-RNE  4.9

CRAYG INT

 

RADAR

I-RNE  4.9

CRAYG INT

4.2 NM

TCH 57

GS 3.00°

(6
)
 1
7
0
0

061°

47
38

5766

1
4

1
4

238/40

342 (400-    )

1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  5.1 NM

 5:06  3:24  2:33  2:02  1:42433 (500-1) 453 (500-1)

720-2

673 (700-2)

720-2   
673 (700-2   )1

4

1
4

M
SA

ACK 25 NM
 

1600

*

0.9 NM6 NM

in-hold to 1800.

hold, continue climb-

ACK VOR/DME and 

Climb to 1800 direct 

MISSED APPROACH:  

0.7

I-RNE

114.5 MVY
Chan 92

114.5 M
VY

Chan 92

R-115

R-
2
4
0

23054

Amdt 2A  29MAR18

125

RADAR

MVY  28.9

WAIVS

APCH FIX
ALTERNATE MISSED

114°114.5 MVY
Chan 92 294° R-115

RADAR

MVY  28.9

WAIVS

VDP NA when using Hyannis altimeter setting.

increase S-ILS 6 all Cats visibility to RVR 4500 and S-LOC 6 Cat D visibility to 1    SM. 

6 Cat D visibility to RVR 5500. For inop ALS when using Hyannis altimeter setting,

Cats C/D visibility     SM. Inop table does not apply to S-ILS 6. For inop ALS, increase S-LOC

301and all MDA 80 feet; increase S-LOC 6 Cats C/D visibility to RVR 5000 and Circling 

When local altimeter not received, use Hyannis altimeter setting and increase S-ILS 6 DA to 

BOSTON APP CON

(2
3.6
)

1
5
0°

2
3
0
0 N

oPT

175
359

NANTUCKET MEML

NANTUCKET MEML

R-
0
6
1
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TWR
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P

P

A
4

A3

CATEGORY B C DA

4
5
0
0 X 1

0
0

1
5

3
3

2
4

63
0
3 
 X
 1
5
0

6

RW15MISSED APCH FIX

DUPKE

*

T

A

GND CON UNICOM

118.3 122.95

   
APP CRS

127.5

ATIS CLNC DEL

126.1  318.1

NANTUCKET TOWER

(CTAF) 119.375

151°
45
47

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

(ACK)

AL-659 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 15

REIL Rwys 15 and 33

MIRL Rwy 15-33

HIRL Rwy 6-24

L

L

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

TDZ/CL Rwy 24

ELEV 47

295-1

(ACK)

2000

2300

RNAV (GPS) RWY 15

JOBAP

2000

DUPKE

WAAS

97623CH

W15A

6.3 NM 3.2 NM

440-1LNAV  MDA

VNAV
LNAV/

DA

L

HOKEL

LNAV only.

RW15

480-1

D

westbound.
MVY VOR/DME via V146
Procedure NA for arrivals at

S
RW

1700

M
A 

15 25 NM

 

TDZE 45

250 (300-1)

1
2

1
2435 (500-1   )

395 (400-1) 440-1 395 (400-1   )1
8

1
8

3
3
1°

1
5
1° 4 NM

PEAKE

(IAF)

CRACO

(IAF)

MVY

MARTHAS VINEYARD

(IAF)

HOKEL

(IF)

JOBAP

(FAF)

to RW15

2.8 NM

WEBDI

(16.2)

104°

2000

(1
2.3
)

1
6
1°

2
0
0
0

(8
.9
)

2
1
4
°

2
0
0
0

1
5
1°

(6.3)

 

200
0

980*

2.8 NM

2000

1
4

151°

175

41°15'N-70°04'W

LPV       DA

via V141 northwest bound.
Procedure NA for arrivals at CRACO

23054

4500

Orig-B  18JUL19

3
4

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

132.5

TCH 45

GP 3.00°

BOSTON APP CON

RW15

2.8 NM to 

WEBDI

80 feet; increase LNAV/VNAV all Cats and LNAV Cats C and D visibility    mile.

altimeter setting and increase LPV DA to 358, LNAV/VNAV DA to 543, and all MDA 

 reduction below     SM NA.  When local altimeter setting not received, use Hyannis 

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -15°C or above 43°C.  Rwy 15 helicopter visibility

Baro-VNAV NA when using Hyannis altimeter setting.  For uncompensated Baro-VNAV 

2300 direct DUPKE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

RNP APCH.

151°

359

NANTUCKET MEML

NANTUCKET MEML

519
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TWR
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A3

A3

CATEGORY B C DA

4
5
0
0 X 1

0
0

1
5

3
3

2
4

6
3
0
3 
 X
 1
5
0

6

*

*

GND CON UNICOM

118.3 122.95

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

127.5

ATIS CLNC DEL

126.1  318.1

NANTUCKET TOWER

(CTAF) 119.375

241°

6303

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

(ACK)

AL-659 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 24

REIL Rwys 15 and 33

MIRL Rwy 15-33

HIRL Rwy 6-24

L

L

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

TDZ/CL Rwy 24

ELEV

(ACK)

2000
061°

241°

RNAV (GPS) RWY 24

WAIVS

WAAS

93612CH

W24A

LNAV  MDA

CIRCLING
480-1 500-1

VNAV
LNAV/

DA

200 (200-    )1
2

L

OBUBE

LNAV only

RW24

24
1°

D TDZE

41°15'N-70°04'W

132.5

47
47

47 47

UFTAC and hold.

Climb to 2300 direct 

MISSED APPROACH: 

2300 UFTAC

SSALR

1
4

T

A

247/18

300/24253 (300-    )1
2

1
2380/24333 (400-    ) 380/26333 (400-    )

433 (500-1) 453 (500-1) 673 (700-2)

720-2 720-214
673 (700-2   )1

4

C

to RW24

0.9 NM

1600

1600

TCH 47

GP 3.00°

6.7 NM0.9 NM 3.8 NM

M
SA
 RW24 25 N

M

 

1600

241°

Holding Pattern

4 NM

(3
2
.9
)

1
9
1°

2
0
0
0

LFV

MARCONI

ZEDUP

(IAF)

WAIVS

(FAF)

CUPNU

(IAF)

OBUBE

(IF/IAF)

(6.5)
1
5
1°

2
0
0
0 N

oPT

(6.5)
3
3
1°

2
0
0
0 N

oPT

2
4
1°

(6
.7
)

1
6
0
0

ACK

NANTUCKET

RW24

061° (9.5)

2000  to OBUBE

2
4
1°

0
6
1°

4 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

0
6
1°

2
4
1°

4 NM

UFTAC

175

119

on V167 northeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at LFV VOR/DME

RADAR required for arrivals at CUPNU.

23054

Amdt 1B  07DEC17

**LPV      DA

BOSTON APP CON

1
2

359

LNAV Cats C/D to RVR 6000. ** 2400 RVR when using Hyannis altimeter setting.

increase LPV all Cats visibility to RVR 4500, LNAV/VNAV all Cats to RVR 5000, and 

all Cats visibility to RVR 4000. For inop SSALR when using Hyannis altimeter setting,

RVR 4000 and Circling Cats C/D visibility     SM. For inop SSALR increase LNAV/VNAV 

increase LNAV/VNAV all Cats visibility to RVR 3000 and LNAV Cats C/D visibility to

and increase LPV DA to 310 feet and LNAV/VNAV DA to 363 feet and all MDA 80 feet,

altimeter setting. When local altimeter setting not received, use Hyannis altimeter setting

54°C (130°F). DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. Baro-VNAV and VDP NA when using Hyannis

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -12°C (11°F) or above

NANTUCKET MEML

NANTUCKET MEML
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CATEGORY C DA B
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1
5

3
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6
30
3 
 X
 1
5
0

6

270
°

090
°

3
3
1°

1
5
1°

3
3
1°

1
8
0
0

W-105A

4 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

CLAMY

25 NM

 

1700

33 

M
SA
 RW

ACK

NANTUCKET

RW33

T

A

GND CON UNICOM

118.3 122.95

   
APP CRS

127.5

ATIS CLNC DEL

126.1  318.1

NANTUCKET TOWER

(CTAF) 119.375

331°
47

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

(ACK)

AL-659 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 33

REIL Rwys 15 and 33

MIRL Rwy 15-33

HIRL Rwy 6-24

L

L

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

TDZ/CL Rwy 24

ELEV 47

(ACK)

2300
151°

331°

DUPKE

2500

RNAV (GPS) RWY 33

HIKSO

1800
RW33

3.4 NM

CLAMY

125

CLAMY

DUPKE

(IF/IAF)

4 NM

LFV

MARCONI

CEROD

CEROD

331
°

D

175

TDZE

(19
.7)

26
0°

260°
tr

41°15'N-70°04'W

and hold.

on track 260° to CLAMY

to 2500 direct CEROD and

MISSED APPROACH: Climb

41

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

41

V167 northeast bound.

at LFV VOR/DME on

Procedure NA for arrivals 

210K

FARGU

(IAF)

210K

EVPAW

(IAF)

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 45).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

RW33
2 NM to
GADRE

6 NM2 NM

1800

DA
VNAV  

CIRCLING

LNAV/

LPV       DA

C

291-1 250 (300-1)

301-1 260 (300-1)

380-1 339 (400-1)

480-1 

433 (500-1)

500-1 

453 (500-1)

720-2

673 (700-2)

1000-3   

953 (1000-3)

Holding Pattern

4 NM

*720

*LNAV only.

(27.3)

122°

2500

(1
2.2
)

1
6
1°

2
3
0
0

(5
1
.5
)

1
8
3°

2
3
0
0

(5
.5
)

0
6
1°

2
3
0
0 
N
oP

T

(5
.5
)

2
4
1°

2
3
0
0 
N
oP

T

(6)

RW33

2 NM to

GADRE

HIKSO

(FAF)

331°

CH             

WAAS

77835

W33A

LNAV   MDA

TCH 56

23054

Amdt 1A  05MAR15

4500

1
8LNAV Cats C and D visibility     mile and Circling Cat C visibility     mile. DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.

received, use Hyannis altimeter setting: increase all DA 63 feet and all MDA 80 feet; increase

LNAV/VNAV NA below -11°C (13°F) or above 54°C (130°F). When local altimeter setting not

Baro-VNAV NA when using Hyannis altimeter setting. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems,

1
4

132.5

GP 3.00°

BOSTON APP CON

359

L

NANTUCKET MEML

NANTUCKET MEML
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63
0
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 X
 1
5
0

6

0
6
1°

2
4
1°

4 NM

0
6
1°1

7
0
0

RW06
125

GND CON UNICOM

118.3 122.95

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

127.5

ATIS CLNC DEL

126.1  318.1

NANTUCKET TOWER

(CTAF) 119.375

061°

5766

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

(ACK)

AL-659 (FAA)

REIL Rwys 15 and 33

MIRL Rwy 15-33

HIRL Rwy 6-24

L

L

NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS

TDZ/CL Rwy 24

ELEV

(ACK)

WAAS

81912CH

W06A

MALSF

380/40LNAV  MDA

CIRCLING
480-1 500-1

VNAV
LNAV/

DA

200 (200-    )3
4

2300

1700

241°

061° *

*

1800

1700

0.9

RNAV (GPS) RWY 6

RNAV (GPS) RWY 6

L

arrivals at BOMLY.

Radar Required for 

radials 270 CW 280.

ACK VOR/DME on airway

Procedure NA for arrivals at 

AFHAS

(IAF)

UFTAC

(IF/IAF)

CRAYG

(FAF)

BOMLY

(IAF)

CRAYG

UFTAC

4 NM

ACK

NANTUCKET

T

A

LNAV only.

RW06

to RW06

0.9 NM 

3
4

3
4

061°

Holding Pattern

4 NM

D

175

M
SA
 RW06 25 NM

 

MVY

MARTHAS VINEYARD

LPV        DA

41°15'N-70°04'W

TDZE

132.5

C

47 38

38
47

WAIVS and hold.

Climb to 1800 direct 

MISSED APPROACH:  

WAIVS

1500

238/40

300/40   262 (300-    )

342 (400-    )

433 (500-1) 453 (500-1)

720-2   

673 (700-2)

720-2

673 (700-2   )

1
4

1
4

TCH 57

6 NM 4.2 NM

(6
)

061°

1
4

1
4

WAIVS

GP 3.00°

23054

Amdt 1  15SEP16

241° (14)

2300 to UFTAC 294°

114°

VNAV all Cats visibility to RVR 6000 and increase LNAV Cats C/D to 1   SM.

Hyannis altimeter setting, increase LPV all Cats visibility to RVR 4500, increase LNAV/

to RVR 4500, and LNAV Cat D visibility to RVR 5500. For inoperative ALS when using
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